FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-21-800-135

22.34 A.N.S.

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

UNIT 4936 NORTHLAND CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-15-91

7-5-96
6-1-04

12-12-91

H C BISHOP INC

PHILLIPS DAVID E & MARY L
PHILLIPS MARY L

WONKA JOHN M & ROGENE M

C.E: 125.00 (2)
C.F. none

SP 91,000

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11



